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211East Main St., Cherryville

Member of Carolina and

ok Spurling|

 

NC 704-445-4888  cieveland Multiple Listing Service!

 

Brick house, 2BR IBA,
office/den,living room, dinning,
hardwood floors, heat, alc,
porch, 2 car carport, 39 acres.

401 Farris Dr., $165,000, 3BR,
2BA, formal living/dining rm
w/ip, brick ranch,city w/s, 1 car
garage, 2 car carport, basement
updated kitchen.

1121 Tot Dellinger Rd,
$389,900, SBR 4BA, 2 story
home,formal living/dining, great
room w/fire place, den/office,
workshop, 2 car garage, porch,
deck, 6 acres.

1123 Sellerstown Rd.
$168,500, 3BR, 1.5BA, central
air, porch, den, living rm w/ FP,
carport.

131 OAK LEAF DR. $115,000
Kings Mtn., 3br, 2ba, brick,
carport, deck, outbuilding.

516 & 518 W. Carroll St.
$85,000 1br, ba, gas heat,

ceramic tile, carpet, hwd floors,
2 car garage, deck built in 2002.

161 Ruthaven Dr. Bessemer
City $126,900, 3BR, 2BA,
carport, vaulted ceilings, deck.

1208 Johnson Dr. $89,500 3BR,
2BA, front’ porch, basement,
carport, a w/s, nice lot. .65 ac.

709 N. br,
1S d, porch,city w/s

100 N. Chavis Dr $85,000.,
Full basement, 3BR, 2BA,
carport, city w/s.

125 Oakleaf Dr. $109,500,
3BR, 2BA, F/P, central air, gas
heat, wired outbldg, wood
floors.

203 Putnam St., $64,000, 2BR,
IBA, living and dining room,
office, out bldgs., fenced yard.

410 W. Ballard $78,500 3BR,
IBA, laundry, fenced yard, city

limits,city w/s, carport,storage.

VickieEb 704-435-5551 (Home) Nancy Bookout Price, 704-435-3749 (Home)
Realtor® 704-477-7563 (Mobile) Realtor® 704-472-7466 (Mobile)

New Listing 1109 Old Lincoln New Listing: 507 Melville Rd., 416 W. Ball NANA
Crouse Rd., $460,000, Farm- $139,500, 17: Story 3BR, 2BA. (GALEPEN 130 ooruy Putiam, Dn

1321 24opDr. $159, 4
3BR, LEP
1; i
Tapeep cityEN garage,
in-ground pool.

2115 Hephzibah Church Rd.
$299,000, country estate with
guest house, 2 story brick, 3BR
2&1/2BA, carport, garage,
beautiful 2.7 acres, MUST
SEE!!
218 Vernon St. $97,500, 3BR,
2BA, carport,city w/s, laminate
flooring ceramic in baths, creek.

102 Aderholt Rd. Bessemer
City $65,000, 2BR, IBA, flip,
gas logs, porch, 2 car carport
outbuilding.

6728 Clyde Wehunt Rd,
$40,000. 2BR, 2BA, carport,
recent updates

505 Hampton Dr. $146,500 3BR,
2BA, deck, patio, hot tub, gas
logs, many updates. Out Bldg.

$138,000, 3BR, 2BA, 2 car
garage, deck, outbldg,city water,
nice landscaping,
breakfast/dining, master bath
garden tub/shower, well maintained

346 Rudisill Rd., $243,500,
1&1/2 story 3BR, 2&1/2BA,
living/ dining, laundry main
level, rec room, 2 fireplaces,
upstairs br w/ sitting area, 3 car
garage with 1/2 ba, breezeway,
porch, fenced yd, 2.8 acres.

601 S. Styers Street $36,000,
2BR, IBA, central heat, city
water & sewer, porch.

1024 Mary’s Grove Church
Rd., Kings Mtn,, $125,000,
3BR, 1&1/2BA, 1/2 basement,
garage fenced yard flp,
hardwood floors.

341 Kistler Rd. Lawndale
$128,500 4BR, 1BA, whirlpool
tub, new updates, cent.a/h, barn,
outbldg, 1.6 acres

carport, porch,city w/s.

2148 Mauney Rd. $95,000

BessemerCity, 3br 2ba, outbldg,

deck,central a/h

120 Harrelson Rd., $123,000,
3BR, 2BA, new windows &
siding, gas logs. porch, out
bldg., centralair, heat pump

FOR RENT: 2BR, 2BA, outside city, carport, DBL wide home,
$400.00/mo.-deposit required.

FOR RENT: 2BR, IBA, House, $525.00/mo. -deposit required.

FOR RENT: 3BR, 1BA, House, $500.00/mo. -deposit required.

* New Listing: Requa Road lot $16,000
* 00 Cricket Creek Dr., 3.5 acres $28,500
* 611 Kenwood Rd. Approx. 20 acres $180,000
* Hwy. 274 N. 9 acres $47,000
* Roy Eaker RE@LDcres $36,000
* Kenwood Road, .71 acres $7,500
* Kenwood Road, .61 acres $7,500
« Sorrells Place, Lotsstarting at $10,000
¢ E. Main St. Commercial- 1.8 ac. $59,000 

FOR RENT

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

New Listing: Commercial, 227 Black St., $75,000 Brick, 2BR

1BA,new flooring & paint, city w/s, zoned B3.

504 1ST ST. $65,000 Duplex Apt., 3BR, 1BA, & 2BR, 1BA,city
w/s - 1 unit updated cent a/h

702 E. MAIN ST. $140,000 2 Story building, includes 4-bay

garage, parking lot, zoned R-0,price below tax value

NEW LISTING COMMERCIAL BLDG.: 2501 HWY 150 W.
CROUSE $125,000 1.4 acres

* Deer Creek Sub. Div.- lots $15,000- ask about a home/land package
* S. Jacob St., Cherryville city, .16 ac., R9, $5,200
«J.C. Dellinger Rd. - 6.95 ac., Z/R-40, farm & horses $32,000
* Vista Drive Lots - City w/s, $10,000 each.
* 517 N. Mulberry St. Lot $8,000
« 00 Harrelson Rd. Lot $15,500
* 00 East Drive Lot $7,500
* Stonewood Estates $17,000 1 acre lot.    

w/ many extras, porch across front, back deck, gas
grill, double garage, vaulted ceilings, LR
wi/fireplace, gas logs, alarm system, 2 outside
bldgs, underground fecing and many updates. Call
for details. Priced @ $149,900
New Listing: 506 Melville Rd., 4 BR 2&1/2
BA brick ranch. Full basement w/ kitchen-
rec/room, bath & bedroom. Over 3,000 sq. ft.
on 1.67 acres. Fenced yard-outbuilding,
carport, deck & patio. This is what you need if
you are looking for space. Many updates.
Priced @ $175,500.
New Listing: Old Post Rd., 2 BR 2 BA single
wide on 1 acre lot. Corner lot. Needs some
repair. Will allow $3,000 for cost of repair.
Priced @ $23,900.
204 Mulberry St. 2BR 2BA brick home with
many updates, wonderful front porch. Priced
to sale! REDUCED!!!
106 Harrelson Rd. 3BR 2BA brick ranch, well
maintained and updated, 40x40 heated and A/C
workshopw/ 1/2 bath. Priced @ $119,900
Investor Special: South Mountain St. MLS#
534750, Cherryville, Older 3bdrm 1ba home,
needs work. Also 1 bdrm rental house
included. Priced @ $35,500.

LAND
New Listing: 2140 River Rd. Lincolnton,
1.729 acre lot in rural lincolnton, well and
septic in place, mobile homes okay.
New Listing: Cherryville Rd. Hwy 150, 3
separate parcels of land, 5.50 acres @$35,500,
4.0 acres @$32,000, 2.18 acres @$24,900.
Old Post Rd. Cherryville MLS# 557065 &
557070, 2 tracts of land, 1 tract is 3.40 acres
Priced @ $36,400. 2nd tract is 3.84 acres
Priced @ $40,900. Both tracts have 284.5 ft.
road frontage. Perk test have been completed.
Restrictions site built homes only 1600 sq.ft.
min. REA utility, No city taxes, Contractor
Owned.

COMMERCIAL
New Listing: 711 E. Main St., Office bld., 2

story, 3520 sq. ft., 2 half baths, large parking lot,
call for details.
New Listing: 203 N. Mountain Store front, 2-
full levels & mezaine. Heat & air on all 3
floors, gas pack (5 ton) - roof 2 years old. High
traffic area. Call for details.
626 Aspen St. 2800 sq.ft. heated warehouse
Property is in Prime location Priced @
$155,000

For Evening and Weekend Appointments Call:
Becky Ross 704-435-4353  

      
  

 

 

 

 

E. DRIVE $36
windows,vinyl siding,
902 RHODES AVE

 

w/range, ref, and washer.

Call to see.

Kitchen and Family Area.

2,9

  

2 BR, 1 BA home. New replacement

kitchen counter tops.
Located in KM, 2BR vinyl

siding home w/ gas heat and central a/c, new windows, carpet

over hardwood floors,city w/s, detached dbl carport, Kitchen

300 WHITE ST. $45,900 1BR, 1BA, Cornerlot.
524 MT MEADOW DR &79,900 CRE 4176 3BR, 2BA
MFG home on .71 acre lot, age 1998, with kit. range and D/W.
201 RUDISILL ST $79,000 2 or 3 BR 2 BA home with formal
dining, eat-in kit, family room, sunroom,central heat & a/c,

hardwood floors & carpet,

709 E. MAIN st. REDUCED TO 59.900 2BR
1&12BA home with den, dining eat-in kit, LR w/fp, detached

garage & storage building.

518 N. DRIVE REDUCED $34,900 3BR 1BA,new carpet &

vinyl,freshly painted. Good investment.

107 DELLINGER RD REDUCED TO $52,900 Come
see what you get!!! 3BR 2BA DBLW with den, LR kitchen,

covered porch,storage bldg, outside city with 3/4 acre lot.

9097 LOAFERS GLORY $77 Look not futher for a very
secluded setting!! Located on 1.86 acres of land sits a 2002 dbl

wide with 3 br 2ba large deck, walk-in closets, LR with FP.

2 outbuildings.

910 DELVIEW ROAD CRE# 4190 $74,500 3BR 1BA vinyl
siding home with city w/s,

602 N. STYERS & 402 W. 2nd ST. $79,900 Two for one.
Package deal on these 2 homes sold together. 2BR, 1BA,

new windows & H/AC.
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Charles Watkeys, Marshfront with Pamlico the 30th day of | be obtained Belmont Tg : 375 Woodlawn Avenue 1220 SHELBY HIGHWAY
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hion0 Die an Sos: by petition filed by 2007 at 7:00 p.m. in Want your house listedfeet =RMLS A Riding Lessons
578-1363 ext300N De bo ramp & Tommy : Pell, ou the City Council AE oA i 5 2auing

Financial more. Excellent financ- pursuan (o} 23. Chambers of Cit k R ales easing
ET ing. Call now 1-800-732- 160A-31, as amend- Hall y OSS Farms Birthday Parties

ae] ou 2 roy oes] i SE EASSASLl Children’s Activities All Types of Cemetary Workwadignd er ALY a REALTORS AI of Coot
Helping NC retirees for aAT Cleveland County The?Yip 435-4187 « 435-8510 Dick Lester - Owner ; Woke ie Uae :

over 30 years, we offer : : 300 W. Main St., Suite D. Cherryville, NC 2 ual) Qo) persed ons Can Leones
retirement workshop at Forest Frontage 17 Tax Plat Book 1484, KMH?2989 (1:11,18) E-mail us @ BRRealty@20]com Blue Moon Farms Doug Crawley Sales Manager 1113 Polkville Rd. (Hwy 226 N.)

nibfinancial.retirerx.com Lg 31992002 Page 429, Tax Map 4- New Listine: 115 S ~~ Tote Bil 5069 East Dixon Blvd Main Office & Plant

orea Bi 800:281- Trail. Big on 59, Block 1, Lot 110 CITY OF KINGS Beautiful 3h tome hil Kings Mountain, NC 641 S. Post Road 1613. Dixon Biv» Hay 72 Byposs
mi views. Heavly forovied. property transferred MOUNTAIN has many d covered hitAbiz Shelby DiesOffeees
——————————————— mature ardwoods. 1.3: H i ,

AGES 1erL JB CORPR| Aeote to. mate] om Corl Denn Falls noyiow oF puric S00porch,outbuiling, Snced yard, mach more "04-619-8303 704-482-0806 704-481-1198
i ffering No Cost stocked trout stream. 1ce . : - - a 7

DEon Call immediately- Only All real estate advertising in this newspaperis subject New Listing: 405 Myra Lane, 3BR 2BA brick
to the Federal Housing Act of 1968 which makes it PaSom Beain patio. Good
illegal to advertise any preference,limitation, or dis- neig . Pric .

I<ingsWood inbased on race,color, religion, eos o New Listing: 305 Clayton St., 3BR 2BA ranch,
national origin or an intention to make such prefer- deck, red front h. Need e work.

part ! ents ence,limitation or discrimination. This also includes ei) fiAaypiaOE
200 Spruce Street, Kings Mountain, NC 28086 the 1988 amendment to the Civil Rights Act of 1968 TLC. REDUCED!!! $59,900

: Z SE : ; which makes the following in effect: Familial Status- "YT ictinge N > : -
Now Accepting Applications 8:30am-4:00pm Mon,thru Fri. this makes discrimination against families with chil- New Lutings 03 NeFimhen aed 2 io PI  ——

for Adorable 1 & 2 Bedroom Apartments dren againstthe law in all housing covered by the story home built in Lon on comer lot. SITYVI|O Drlicer Hilda Bates 704-435-3081
1 Bed $ Civil Rights Act of 1968. Handicap- Discrimination Call office for complete details on this one of a 704-435-3054 . Tan

Cajoom 2355.00 against persons because of a personresiding in or kind home. B : Hilda R. Bates, BIC David Hendrick. 702-435-0187
2 Bedroom $395.00 intending to reside in a dwelling is prohibited. This New Listing: 1130 Jennifer Ln., 3BR 2BA : Dallas Office: Clint Price. ...... 704-922-7641

Section 8 Vouchers Accepted Security Deposit Required newspaper will not knowingly accept any advertising ranch, in great neighborhood, garage enclosed to Real Jes iyafi Charles Reep..... 704-435-4516

Laundry on Premises - Reasonable Accommodations Available forreal estate which is in violation of the law. Our make large den,inground pool, built in hot tub on A Jamie Heavner.. . . 704-445-0055
Stove, Refrigerator, Washer & Dryer hookwups, ens ae heroLYiormed that all Mislings that deck, circular drive, outbuilding, some great WWW.CARPENTERSREALESTATE.COM FOR MORE TTiNGe

Carpet, Blinds, & Central Ai are advertised in this newspaperare avail- i . ;a arpet, Blinds, Central Air ny inionfom on this home. Call for details on ;

C=) (704) 739-4467 » TDD 1-800-735-2962 (5, = New Listing: 102 Laura Ct., 3 BR 2 BA home ELANT OVER $80,000

 

303 S. MULBERRY $82,900 Call to see this 1940 om

with hardwood floors over carpet, LR w/FP, formal dining,

eat-in kitchen, Ig. den & 16x16 sunroom. Detached garage

with upstairs storage. Home has gas heat and C/AC

CT3 BR 2BAvinyl
siding Home built 1993, features tray ceiling in br, gas logs
in fp, plantation blinds, new storm windows, new water

heater, new Kkit.tile, unfinished basement area for storage,

30 metal garage, single carport,attic storage, kit with
micro. range, d;/w, side by side ref., w&d, and freezer to

remain. Call for an appointment.

534 ST LUKES CHURCH RD $89,900 Triple wide 3BR,

2BA vinylsiding home with LR, dining,kitchen, breakfast

area, den with fp, dlb carport shed, detached 4 car garage

with power on over an acre lot.

DAMMGF home, 4BR, 3BA,
w/2000-2100 Sq. Ft., range kitchen w/all appliances.

Homein great condition. Must call for an appointment.

OVER $120,000
3021 TRYON COURTHOUSE RD $129,000 2BR 1BA

brick homeon over4 acres of land with 4 stall barn w/

fenced pasture

ST MARKS Sues iB5. S mobile home, 2

wells, 5 septic tanks ofland.

138 YOUNG RD. CRE #4170 $129,900 3BR 2BA

vinyl siding home with inground pool & pool house. New

windows, doors, wiring & insulated.

OLD FALLSTON RD. 24 Acres @ $4,000 peracre. WOODBRIDGE LOT! 4, Cornerlot.
CLEVELAN TY 39 269,100 Lots of road HWY 150 W $200,000, 20 Acres Fronts 2 road, city water

Located off hwy #74 bypass near shelby high school.
WAS City building lot with city
water and sewer.

frontage on 2 roads, good level land, greatfor sub-division. & seweravailable.
HWY 274S $5,500 SDOLRcity water & sewer

available
OFF HWY 1 NGCountry Club. ELIZABETH DR. CRE#4164 $24,000 EA. 4 lots (wooded) PARHAM BEAM RD 76.27 ACRES $373,723

behind Puett Church. DELVIEW DR4 building lots priced from $7,500 to $9,500 or
HARBOR VIEW DR 2 Lots with couty water available package deal available.

$19,900 Each. 436 PHILLIPS DR WA! 16,900 County water
THREE LOTS AT MOSS LAKE $67,000 One waterfrontlot COMMERCIAL

sta CHURCH1.56 Acres ofland with1 P 1 E .

MOSS LAKE AREA Lots on Stallion Lane ranging from road frontage on 2 sides, Approx. 1200 Sq.ft. Call for an
$20,000 to $25,000
E. MAIN ST. - $79,900 Commercial lot w/1.4 ac. of land

$29,9003.45 acres.
HARVEST HILLS $16,500 each 2 Building lots. }
LACKEY RD -$16,000 CRE 4012 1.47 acres. Modular or
stick built 1500 sq.ft.
BAXTERLots on road frontage
onthis 2.47 acres w/stream.

appointment.
306 ACRES OF LAND $6,000 peracre $1,836,000
107 W. MAIN ST. Offices w/gas heat & C/AC.Priced @
$47,500. Can be sold w/109 W. Main @ $85,000.
109 W. MAIN ST. This brick office bldg has gas heat &
C/AC.Priced @ $37,500. Can be sold w/107 W. Main St.

@ $85,000.     
 


